H
IG
H
-P
O
W
E
R

O
N
SOLAR GENERATOR CODIFICATION
MODEL SELLER WIND PRODUCT
TYPE COLOR (RAL) TREATMENT PV
PANEL TILT TENON ADAPTER
E3 EverGen SD Sunna Design X  Standard S  Single 9005 Black C3H C3-H 25 25° tilt EU Universal
W High wind Other RAL upon request C5M Seaside C5-M 45 45° tilt US US version
XXX Without treatment
-
PV SIZE BATTERY TECH. BATTERY CAPACITY LED DRIVER FIXTURE
PROVISION MOTION SENSOR REMOTE
MONITORING OPTION
200 200 Wp L LiFePO4 0512 512 Wh LV 32-50 Vdc X None X No X No XX No
300 300 Wp 1024 1024 Wh HV 50-120 Vdc S Single M Yes C Yes HY Hybrid
400 400 Wp 1536 1536 Wh D Dual RO Rise-On
2048 2048 Wh
-
- -
-
-
WithoutRE01C Elektra 0 NS Amber A AWR-T4ME 0 Without 9005 Black
22 2200 K M MR-T2ME 1 With
27 2700 K N NR-T2SH
30 3000 K R Crossing R
40 4000 K L Crossing L
RU00C Nano 0 Without 22 2200 K A AWR-T4ME 0 Without 9010 White
1 With 27 2700 K M MR-T2ME 1 With 8019 Brown grey
30 3000 K N NR-T2SH 9005 Black
40 4000 K
FIXTURES CODIFICATION
FIXTURE
CODE
MOTION
DETECTOR CCT OPTICS RALBACKLIGHT
SHIELD
07
A
PP
LI
C
A
TI
O
N
SPARKING LOT
ROADS
DEVICE POWER SUPPLY 08
17 rue du Commandant Charcot
33290 Blanquefort - FRANCE
sunna-design.com